Statement of

Adgaregated presentation per day and by market

7 May 2019 to 31 May 2019

Transaction

Identification code of the

Total daily volume

Weighted average daily price

Issuer name Issuer identification code date " : (in number of Market (MIC Code)
(ddimmiyy) financial instrument shares) in EUR

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 27/05/2019 FR0000052292 756 605.76 XPAR
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 28/05/2019 FR0000052292 313 607.63 XPAR
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 29/05/2019 FR0000052292 224 601.76 XPAR
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 30/05/2019 FR0000052292 115 598.59 XPAR
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 31/05/2019 FR0000052292 253 591.99 XPAR
 rounded to two digits after the point TOTAL 1661 602.98
Detail by transaction

Transaction |n|:sir(‘i|nrf:r‘|( Transactio Number of Market (Mic Transaction Purpose of the share

Issuer name Issuer identification code |  PSI name PSlidentification code | datefime (CET) | (ERET | AR Currency aharas Code) referonce mumber buy-back

(dd/mm/lyy) code
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:03:21 | FR0000052292 607.00 EUR 5 XPAR 00198702461EXPAO | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:03:26 | FR0000052292 607.20 EUR 4 XPAR 00198702465EXPAO | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:03:29 | FR0000052292 607.20 EUR 6 XPAR 00198702466EXPAO | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJI13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:05:12 | FR0000052292 607.80 EUR 9 XPAR 00198702527EXPAO | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:05:12 | FR0000052292 607.80 EUR 13 XPAR 00198702528EXPAO | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJI13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:05:12 | FR0000052292 607.80 EUR 1 XPAR 00198702529EXPAO | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJI13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:05:12 | FR0000052292 607.80 EUR 13 XPAR 00198702530EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:05:12 | FR0000052292 607.80 EUR 13 XPAR 00198702531EXPAO | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:05:12 | FR0000052292 607.80 EUR 6 XPAR 00198702532EXPAO | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:05:17 | FR0000052292 607.80 EUR 7 XPAR 00198702541EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:05:17 | FR0000052292 607.80 EUR 6 XPAR 00198702542EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:06:59 | FR0000052292 607.40 EUR 3 XPAR 00198702989EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:07:15| FR0000052292 607.40 EUR 20 XPAR 00198703003EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:07:15| FR0000052292 607.40 EUR 20 XPAR 00198703004EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:07:32 | FR0000052292 607.40 EUR 1 XPAR 00198703019EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:07:32 | FR0000052292 607.40 EUR 15 XPAR 00198703020EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:10:08 | FR0000052292 607.60 EUR 25 XPAR 00198703168EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:10:31 | FR0000052292 607.40 EUR 5 XPAR 00198703226EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:10:31 | FR0000052292 607.40 EUR 30 XPAR 00198703227EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:11:44 | FR0000052292 607.40 EUR 1 XPAR 00198703324EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:13:16 | FR0000052292 608.20 EUR 26 XPAR 00198703466EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 09:15:02 | FR0000052292 608.20 EUR 2 XPAR 00198703593EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:19:49 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 5 XPAR 00198715962EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:20:00 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 2 XPAR 00198715971EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:23:01 | FR0000052292 605.00 EUR 12 XPAR 00198716198EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:24:45| FR0000052292 605.20 EUR 10 XPAR 00198716287EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:24:45| FR0000052292 605.20 EUR 13 XPAR 00198716288EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:24:45| FR0000052292 605.20 EUR 2 XPAR 00198716289EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:24:45| FR0000052292 605.20 EUR 3 XPAR 00198716290EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:29:42 | FR0000052292 605.00 EUR 2 XPAR 00198716746EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:33:35| FR0000052292 605.00 EUR 13 XPAR 00198717132EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:35:14 | FR0000052292 605.20 EUR 36 XPAR 00198717270EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:38:07 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 23 XPAR 00198717476EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:38:07 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 13 XPAR 00198717477EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:38:07 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 3 XPAR 00198717479EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:40:56 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 13 XPAR 00198717656EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:40:56 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 20 XPAR 00198717657EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 11:59:43 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 12 XPAR 00198719947EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:03:06 | FR0000052292 605.40 EUR 12 XPAR 00198720334EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:04:09 | FR0000052292 605.20 EUR 8 XPAR 00198720424EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:05:57 | FR0000052292 605.00 EUR 12 XPAR 00198720720EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:11:55 | FR0000052292 604.60 EUR 11 XPAR 00198721352EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:20:08 | FR0000052292 604.40 EUR 13 XPAR 00198722178EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:20:08 | FR0000052292 604.40 EUR 17 XPAR 00198722179EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:35:19 | FR0000052292 603.80 EUR 11 XPAR 00198723519EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:40:20 | FR0000052292 604.00 EUR 11 XPAR 00198723907EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:49:20 | FR0000052292 604.20 EUR 10 XPAR 00198724394EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:54:08 | FR0000052292 604.60 EUR 10 XPAR 00198724641EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:54:09 | FR0000052292 604.60 EUR 13 XPAR 00198724642EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:55:08 | FR0000052292 604.60 EUR 16 XPAR 00198724684EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 12:55:08 | FR0000052292 604.60 EUR 1 XPAR 00198724685EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:02:59 | FR0000052292 604.20 EUR 13 XPAR 00198725135EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:02:59 | FR0000052292 604.20 EUR 5 XPAR 00198725136EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41JGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:02:59 | FR0000052292 604.20 EUR 10 XPAR 00198725137EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:02:59 | FR0000052292 604.20 EUR 5 XPAR 00198725138EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:02:59 | FR0000052292 604.20 EUR 2 XPAR 00198725139EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:13:42 | FR0000052292 603.80 EUR 10 XPAR 00198725729EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:14:59 | FR0000052292 603.80 EUR 13 XPAR 00198725788EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:17:47 | FR0000052292 604.00 EUR 5 XPAR 00198725978EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:17:47 | FR0000052292 604.00 EUR 14 XPAR 00198725979EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:17:47 | FR0000052292 604.00 EUR 5 XPAR 00198725980EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:17:47 | FR0000052292 604.00 EUR 7 XPAR 00198725981EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 13:41:01 | FR0000052292 605.00 EUR 21 XPAR 00198727047EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 14:13:49 | FR0000052292 605.80 EUR 5 XPAR 00198729284EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 27/05/2019 14:14:18 | FR0000052292 605.80 EUR 83 XPAR 00198729301EXPAOQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 28/05/2019 09:05:14 | FR0000052292 609.40 EUR 75 XPAR 00198759667EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 28/05/2019 09:05:20 | FR0000052292 609.40 EUR 13 XPAR 00198759672EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 28/05/2019 09:06:02 | FR0000052292 609.00 EUR 12 XPAR 00198759774EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 28/05/2019 09:07:48 | FR0000052292 610.20 EUR 70 XPAR 00198760042EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 28/05/2019 09:07:53 | FR0000052292 610.00 EUR 23 XPAR 00198760054EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 28/05/2019 11:30:05 | FR0000052292 604.00 EUR 13 XPAR 00198788522EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 28/05/2019 11:30:05 | FR0000052292 604.00 EUR 99 XPAR 00198788523EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IIGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 28/05/2019 14:37:49 | FR0000052292 607.60 EUR 8 XPAR 00198812688EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41IGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2019 11:11:24 | FR0000052292 602.00 EUR 7 XPAR 00198896322EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y41IGHIE2MTJ13 Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2019 11:11:44 | FR0000052292 602.20 EUR 1 XPAR 00198896433EXPAQ | Employee shareholding
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602.20
602.00
601.60
601.60
601.60
601.80
601.80
601.80
601.80
601.80
601.80
601.80
601.80
601.80
602.00
602.00
600.40
600.40
597.80
600.60
600.60
600.60
597.00
594.00
594.20
592.80
592.80
592.80
592.80
592.80
592.80
592.80
593.00
593.00
593.00
593.00
593.00
593.00
593.00
593.00
593.00
593.00
588.20
588.20
588.20
588.20
588.20
588.20

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

00198896434EXPAQ
00198896466EXPAQ
00198896678EXPAQ
00198896983EXPAQ
00198896984EXPAQ
00198896985EXPAQ
00198897574EXPAQ
00198897575EXPAQ
00198897576EXPAQ
00198897577EXPAQ
00198897578EXPAQ
00198897579EXPAQ
00198897580EXPAQ
00198897582EXPAQ
00198897654EXPAQ
00198898282EXPAQ
00198898287EXPAQ
00198925977EXPAQ
00198925978EXPAO
00198979161EXPAQ
00198990345EXPAQ
00198990346EXPAQ
00198990347EXPAQ
00199003138EXPAQ
00199032968EXPAQ

Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding

00199¢ 'AO
00199062207EXPAQ
00199062208EXPAQ

Employee
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding

0019906 0
00199062210EXPAO
00199062211EXPAO
00199062212EXPAO
00199062213EXPAO
00199062242EXPAO
00199062243EXPAO
0019906:

Employee
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding

S

Employee

0019906:

S

Employee

0019906:
00199062247EXPAO

S

Employee
Employee shareholding

0019906:

S

Employee

0019906:
00199062250EXPAO

S

Employee
Employee shareholding

0019906
00199095115EXPAO
00199095116EXPAO
00199095117EXPAO
00199095118EXPAO
00199095119EXPAO
00199095120EXPAO

EXPAO

Employee
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding
Employee shareholding




